
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 21 Laps) 

No. 

70 

2 

5 

17 

28 

77 

8 

23 

33 

21 

15 

34 

55 

37 

10 

43 

Name 

Diego Nunes 

Juan A. Rosso 

Fabian Yannantuoni 

Bernardo Llaver 

Galid Osman 

Raphael Reis 

Rafael Suzuki 

Ignacio Montenegro 

Manuel Sapag 

Marcio Basso 

Enrique Maglione 

Fabio Casagrande 

Diego Gutierrez 

Guilherme Reischl 

Adalberto Baptista 

Pedro Cardoso 

Equipe 

Cobra Racing Team 

Paladini Racing 

Paladini Racing 

Toyota Team Argentina 

W2 Pro GP 

W2 Pro GP 

PMO Motorsport 

Squadra Martino 

Toyota Team Argentina 

PMO Racing 

Squadra Martino 

Squadra Martino 

Paladini Racing 

PMO Racing 

Cobra Racing Team 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Modelo 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Cupra 

Cupra 

Lynk & Co 

Honda 

Toyota 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Honda 

Audi 

Peugeot 

Toyota 

Hyundai 

Cat 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR 

Laps 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

27 

25 

1 

Total Tm 

31:44.870 

31:47.627 

31:50.434 

31:50.979 

31:52.953 

31:53.848 

31:54.292 

32:03.376 

32:11.826 

32:12.630 

32:13.671 

32:28.139 

32:44.382 

32:20.022 

28:59.445 

1:10.913 

Diff 

2.757 

5.564 

6.109 

8.083 

8.978 

9.422 

18.506 

26.956 

27.760 

28.801 

43.269 

59.512 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

27 Laps 

Gap 

2.757 

2.807 

0.545 

1.974 

0.895 

0.444 

9.084 

8.450 

0.804 

1.041 

14.468 

16.243 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

24 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:07.334 

1:07.400 

1:07.564 

1:07.649 

1:07.724 

1:07.739 

1:07.699 

1:07.665 

1:08.089 

1:07.822 

1:08.020 

1:08.713 

1:09.352 

1:10.136 

1:08.683 

1:10.913 

In Lap 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

5 

8 

4 

4 

5 

6 

13 

16 

25 

9 

1 

Pitstops 

1 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Resultados sujeitos a verificações técnicas e desportivas  

Margin of Victory 

2.757 

Avg. Speed 

161,820 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.334 

Best Speed 

163,495 

Best Lap by 

70 - Diego Nunes 

Printed: 03/12/2023 13:13:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Cascavel, 1º, 2 e 3 de dezembro de 2023  

TCR SA / TCR Brasil Final 

Carrera 2 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:40:21 

Cascavel 3,058 km 

03/12/2023 12:40 


